
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$5,341.81

Please Pay

Please Pay

02/01/2008
02

/0
1/

20
08

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$229.85

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

S BROWARD HOSPITAL

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CITY OF MIRAMAR

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

03/04/2008
03

/0
4/

20
08

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2007  Paid Real Estate

2007  Paid Real Estate

250,430

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

250,430

250,430
250,430

250,430

250,430
250,430

2713

250,430

@ 109.0000

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.39790

0.00000
4.88890

Feb 29, 2008

Feb 29, 2008

2.00000

250,430

250,430
250,430
250,430

250,430
250,430
250,430
250,430

250,430

2007-7525744
20

07
-7

52
57

44

687898

687898

120.85

17079 SW 54 CT,�MIRAMAR

109.00

$5,288.39
$5

,2
88

.3
9

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

291.58
89.45

70.05

0.03450
5.29750

63.83

22.39

42.92
1,371.61

0.08940

5.47700
0.17140

0.35720
1.16430
0.25490

1,326.65

0.27970

8.64

SMITH,SOLOMON A III &
STARKS-SMITH,DARLENE D
17079 SW 54 CT
MIRAMAR, FL    33027

SMITH,SOLOMON A III &
STARKS-SMITH,DARLENE D
17079 SW 54 CT
MIRAMAR, FL    33027

27   MIRAMAR FIRE
4Q   SOUTH BROWARD DRAINAGE 4Q

25,000

514032-06-3860

514032-06-3860

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

20.41270

RIVIERA ISLES I 167-28 B
LOT 71 BLK 6

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

99.65

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

1,224.33
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

25,000
25,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

500.86

275,430

25,000

275,430

275,430 25,000
275,430

275,430

275,430
275,430

275,430

25,000
25,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

25,000

275,430

$5,111.96

275,430
275,430
275,430
275,430

275,430

275,430
275,430

275,430
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