BROWARD COUNTY2007 Paid Real EstateAbbey Ajayi - Tax CollectorNotice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valore					Folio: 687898		
Property ID Num			Exemptio			lillage Code	
514032-06-386		See Below	See Belo		Below	2713	
SMITH,SOLOMON A I						_	
STARKS-SMITH, DARI							
17079 SW 54 CT				AYMENTS MUST RAWN ON US BA		FUNDS AND	
MIRAMAR, FL 33027	7		Dr	KAWN ON US BA	INK ACCOUNT.		
17079 SW 54 CT, MIRAN	IAR						
RIVIERA ISLES I 167-28 LOT 71 BLK 6	В						
LOT / I DER O							
		AD V	ALOREM TAXES	3		<b>Taxes Levied</b> 0.00 0.00 0.00	
		Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	
BROWARD COUNT BEACH EROSION	Y COMMISSION	0.00000	275,430	25,000	250,430	0.00	
DEBT SERVICE 78		0.00000	275,430	25,000	250,430	0.00	
DEBT SERVICE 87		0.00000	275,430	25,000	250,430	0.00	
DEBT SERVICE 87 ROAD AND BRIDG		0.00000 0.00000	275,430 275,430	25,000 25,000	250,430	0.00	
COUNTYWIDE SEF		4.88890	275,430 275,430	25,000	250,430 250,430	0.00 0.00 1,224.33 99.65	
VOTED DEBT		0.39790	275,430	25,000	250,430	99.65	
BROWARD CO SCH	IOOL BOARD						
CAPITAL OUTLAY		2.00000	275,430	25,000	250,430	500.86	
DEBT SERVICE SCHOOL BRD GEN		0.17140 5.47700	275,430 275,430	25,000 25,000	250,430 250,430	42.92 1,371.61	
SO FLORIDA WATE	R MANAGEMENT				,		
EVERGLADES C.P		0.08940	275,430	25,000	250,430	22.39	
	SIN	0.27970	275,430	25,000	250,430	70.05	
SFWMD DISTRICT S BROWARD HOSP	ΙΤΔΙ	0.25490 1.16430	275,430 275,430	25,000 25,000	250,430 250,430	63.83 291.58	
CHILDREN'S SVCS		0.35720	275,430	25,000	250,430	89.45	
CITY OF MIRAMAR		5.29750	275,430	25,000	250,430	1,326.65	
FL INLAND NAVIGA	TION	0.03450	275,430	25,000	250,430	8.64	
		1illage: 20.4123	70			\$5,111.96	
	Total N				orem Taxes:		
Levying Authority		NON-A	D VALOREM TA	XES Rate		Amount	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE	RD DRAINAGE 4Q	NON-A		Nate		120.85	
	RD DRAINAGE 4Q	NON-A		109.0000			
27 MIRAMAR FIRE	RD DRAINAGE 4Q	NON-A		Nate		120.85	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE	RD DRAINAGE 4Q	NON-A		Nate		120.85	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE	RD DRAINAGE 4Q	NON-A	@	Nate	sessments:	120.85	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE	RD DRAINAGE 4Q	NON-A	@ N	109.0000		120.85 109.00	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE	RD DRAINAGE 4Q Feb 29, 2008	NON-A	@ N	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass		120.85 109.00 \$229.85	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA		NON-A	@ N	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass		120.85 109.00 \$229.85	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA	Feb 29, 2008		@ N	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass		120.85 109.00 \$229.85	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200	7 Paid Real Estate	@ N	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass	sessments:	120.85 109.00 \$229.85	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	@ No Combi	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass	sessments: Folio:	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	@ No Combi	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass	sessments: Folio:	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ <u>Non-M</u> 03/04/2008 R	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass	Folio: Sessments 7-7525744	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ <u>Non-M</u> 03/04/2008 R	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass contractions on Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # 200	Folio: Sessments 7-7525744	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ <u>Non-M</u> 03/04/2008 R	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass contractions on Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # 200	Folio: Sessments 7-7525744	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ <u>Non-M</u> 03/04/2008 R	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YO	Folio: Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 J By UR TAXES ONLI	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b>	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YO	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 J By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b>	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	@ <u>No</u> <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>1D Number</u>	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOI broward	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 d By UR TAXES ONLII .county-taxes.co	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	@ <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om Please Pay	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AV	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	@ <u>No</u> <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>1D Number</u>	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOI broward	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	@ <u>No</u> <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>1D Number</u>	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om Please Pay	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not Y TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	@ <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>TD Number</u> 2-06-3860	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Feb 29, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om Please Pay	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BE	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514032	@ <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>TD Number</u> 2-06-3860	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Feb 29, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om Please Pay	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Tat Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BE SMITH,SOLOMO	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not Y TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX /ENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS N A III &	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514032	@ <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>TD Number</u> 2-06-3860	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Feb 29, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om Please Pay	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta: Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BE SMITH,SOLOMO STARKS-SMITH,	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not YE to: YE TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX YENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS N A III & DARLENE D	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514032	@ <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>TD Number</u> 2-06-3860	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Feb 29, 2	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> om Please Pay	
27 MIRAMAR FIRE 4Q SOUTH BROWA If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta Make checks payabl BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CI 115 S. ANDREWS AN FORT LAUDERDALE PAYMENTS MUST BE SMITH,SOLOMO	Feb 29, 2008 \$0.00 NTY 200 x Collector Not Y TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX YENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS N A III & DARLENE D	7 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 514032	@ <u>Combi</u> ax and Non-A 03/04/2008 R 02/01/2008 E <u>TD Number</u> 2-06-3860	109.0000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # 200 ffective Date Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr Feb 29, 2 INT	Folio: Folio: Sessments 7-7525744 By UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co narked By	120.85 109.00 \$229.85 \$5,341.81 687898 \$5,288. <b>NE AT:</b> please Pay \$0.00	

- - - -